©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
February, 2006 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
MPS2222/D
MPS2222, MPS2222A
MPS2222A is a Preferred Device
General Purpose
Transistors

6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MPS2222 TO−92 5000 Units / Bulk
MPS2222G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5000 Units / Bulk
MPS2222RLRA TO−92 2000 / Tape & Reel
MPS2222RLRAG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
MPS2222RLRM TO−92 2000 / Tape & Ammo Box
MPS2222RLRMG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Ammo Box
MPS2222RLRP TO−92 2000 / Tape & Ammo Box
MPS2222RLRPG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Ammo Box
MPS2222A TO−92 5000 Units / Bulk
MPS2222AG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5000 Units / Bulk
MPS2222ARL TO−92 2000 / Tape & Reel
MPS2222ARLG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
MPS2222ARLRA TO−92 2000 / Tape & Reel
MPS2222ARLRAG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
MPS2222ARLRM TO−92 2000 / Tape & Reel
MPS2222ARLRMG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
MPS2222ARLRP TO−92 2000 / Tape & Ammo Box
MPS2222ARLRPG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Ammo Box
MPS2222AZL1 TO−92 2000 / Tape & Ammo Box
MPS2222AZL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Ammo Box
MPS2222ACRLRP TO−92 2000 / Tape & Ammo Box
MPS2222ACRLRPG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Ammo Box
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.